

BASE BID: RELOCATED UTILITIES															
ITEM NO.	ITEM	QTY.	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
204.0100	Removing Pavement - Concrete	60	SY	\$ 20.50	\$ 1,230.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 26.39	\$ 1,583.40	\$ 12.12	\$ 727.20	\$ 8.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 600.00
305.0120	Base Aggregate Dense 1 1/4-Inch	90	TON	\$ 16.00	\$ 1,440.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 1,620.00	\$ 21.12	\$ 1,900.80	\$ 18.18	\$ 1,636.20	\$ 12.50	\$ 1,125.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,250.00
416.0160	Concrete Driveway 6-Inch	40	SY	\$ 69.50	\$ 2,780.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 71.26	\$ 2,850.40	\$ 75.75	\$ 3,030.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 77.50	\$ 3,100.00
460.6223	HMA Pavement 3 MT 58-28 S	15	TON	\$ 242.00	\$ 3,630.00	\$ 247.00	\$ 3,705.00	\$ 248.10	\$ 3,721.50	\$ 249.22	\$ 3,738.30	\$ 235.00	\$ 3,525.00	\$ 235.00	\$ 3,525.00
460.6225	HMA Pavement 5 MT 58-28 S	10	TON	\$ 246.00	\$ 2,460.00	\$ 252.00	\$ 2,520.00	\$ 253.38	\$ 2,533.80	\$ 254.52	\$ 2,545.20	\$ 240.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 2,400.00
625.0100	Topsoil	50	SY	\$ 4.85	\$ 242.50	\$ 4.95	\$ 247.50	\$ 4.96	\$ 248.00	\$ 5.05	\$ 252.50	\$ 15.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 500.00
627.0200	Mulching	50	SY	\$ 0.20	\$ 10.00	\$ 0.21	\$ 10.50	\$ 0.21	\$ 10.50	\$ 0.51	\$ 25.50	\$ 3.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 250.00
629.0210	Fertilizer Type B	0.1	CWT	\$ 72.00	\$ 7.20	\$ 73.00	\$ 7.30	\$ 73.90	\$ 7.39	\$ 80.80	\$ 8.08	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 50.00
630.0140	Seeding Mixture No. 40	5	LB	\$ 52.00	\$ 260.00	\$ 52.50	\$ 262.50	\$ 52.79	\$ 263.95	\$ 65.65	\$ 328.25	\$ 100.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 125.00
643.5000	Traffic Control	1	EACH	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 1,010.00	\$ 1,010.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00
690.0150	Sawing Asphalt	70	LF	\$ 1.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 105.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 210.00	\$ 4.04	\$ 282.80	\$ 2.50	\$ 175.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 210.00
690.0250	Sawing Concrete	205	LF	\$ 2.00	\$ 410.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 615.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 820.00	\$ 5.05	\$ 1,035.25	\$ 3.00	\$ 615.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 1,845.00
SPV.9005	Removing Hydrant Special	1	EACH	\$ 630.00	\$ 630.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 487.00	\$ 487.00	\$ 1,212.00	\$ 1,212.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
SPV.1405	Water Service HDPE Lateral 1-Inch Special	150	LF	\$ 65.00	\$ 9,750.00	\$ 113.00	\$ 16,950.00	\$ 106.00	\$ 15,900.00	\$ 66.76	\$ 10,014.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 147.00	\$ 22,050.00
SPV.1407	Water Service HDPE Lateral 1.50-Inch Special (Bored)	200	LF	\$ 60.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 52.00	\$ 10,400.00	\$ 41.66	\$ 8,332.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 9,000.00
SPV.3819	Sanitary Sewer Relining 8-Inch CIPP Special	930	LF	\$ 25.00	\$ 23,250.00	\$ 26.50	\$ 24,645.00	\$ 25.60	\$ 23,808.00	\$ 25.71	\$ 23,910.30	\$ 24.25	\$ 22,552.50	\$ 25.00	\$ 23,250.00
SPV.9100	Sanitary Sewer Televising	930	LF	\$ 1.70	\$ 1,581.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,860.00	\$ 1.74	\$ 1,618.20	\$ 2.02	\$ 1,878.60	\$ 1.65	\$ 1,534.50	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,860.00
SPV.9800	Abandon Watermain	500	LF	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5.05	\$ 2,525.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 2,000.00
SUBTOTAL RELOCATED UTILITIES:					\$ 61,350.70		\$ 69,097.80		\$ 71,957.94		\$ 62,491.18		\$ 67,807.00		\$ 74,215.00

BASE BID SUMMARY	
Thayer Street - Milwaukee Street to Railroad	
Cold Storage - Appleton Street to Railroad	
Appleton Street - Thayer Street to Beth Circle	
Relocated Utilities	
TOTAL BASE BID FOR 2020 STREET PROGRAM:	
<i>SUBMITTED BID</i>	

\$ 78,181.85	\$ 83,112.48	\$ 87,604.83	\$ 91,910.30	\$ 85,487.00	\$ 81,252.25
\$ 155,176.85	\$ 163,049.90	\$ 167,736.33	\$ 167,413.72	\$ 164,013.50	\$ 186,590.50
\$ 1,154,730.50	\$ 1,229,503.00	\$ 1,268,118.22	\$ 1,311,484.57	\$ 1,324,424.75	\$ 1,378,638.50
\$ 61,350.70	\$ 69,097.80	\$ 71,957.94	\$ 62,491.18	\$ 67,807.00	\$ 74,215.00
\$ 1,449,439.90	\$ 1,544,763.18	\$ 1,595,417.32	\$ 1,633,299.77	\$ 1,641,732.25	\$ 1,720,696.25
		\$ 1,597,978.31	\$ 1,633,340.10		

ALTERNATE BID															
ITEM NO.	ITEM	QTY.	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
SPV.9900	Dry Pond Storage Area	1	LS	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 15,500.00	\$ 15,500.00	\$ 17,617.00	\$ 17,617.00	\$ 8,855.24	\$ 8,855.24	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00
TOTAL ALTERNATE BID:					\$ 14,000.00		\$ 15,500.00		\$ 17,617.00		\$ 8,855.24		\$ 22,500.00		\$ 12,000.00